1:05:12
1:10:29
1:14:01
1:15:02
1:16:53
1:18:25
1:20:53
1:21:03
1:23:56
1:26:57
1:27:04
1:27:50
1:27:59
1:28:16
1:28:32
1:29:16
1:29:34
1:30:10
1:31:54
1:33:21
1:34:11
1:34:59
1:36:30
1:40:39
1:41:09
1:42:20
1:42:20
1:44:16
1:44:41
1:44:46
1:45:07
1:45:41
1:46:05
1:46:28
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212 Dominik
241 Krzysztof
227 Woijciech
216 Dominik
206 Sebastian
234 Michat
236 Daniel
214 Bolestaw
255 Woijciech
225 Marek
252 Zbigniew
226 Kinga
207 Dominik
257 Dawid
231 Stanistaw
258 Anna
251 Rysiek
240 Jozef
238 Dominika
254 Mariusz
211 Piotr
224 Joanna
222 Edward
213 Marcin
220 Michat
201 Ewelina
210 Justyna
223 Grazyna
242 tukasz
218 Wiestaw
204 Waldemar
244 Rafat
250 Stanistaw
239 Marcin

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017

Dystans 15 km

Grzadziel
Falkowski
Pietrzyk
Kobryn
Florek
Targosz
Wrona
Kasperek
Dylag
Nadkanski
Radomskil951
Pachura
Frach
Wozniak
Radzik
Bieniecka
Precikowski
Worobiec
Bolechowska
Odziomek
Gorka
Nabielec
Mucha
Jachym
Luraniec
Balachowska-Czernecka
Gogol

Mucha
Dyduta
Kowalczyk
Dziedziniewicz
Lenart
Opach

Gatka

Dziekanowice
Krakow
Krakow
Katowice
Gabon
Krakow
Krakow
Myslenice

Mszana Gona
Bielsko-Biata
Mszana Dolna
Krakow

tyczanka

Wieliczka
Jedrzejéw
Zakopane
Tymbark
Zasan
Krakow
Limanowa
Libertéw
Tymbark
Myslenice
Zasan
Krakow

Tymbark
Krakow

Rupniéw

VEGAN POWER
Woodward Runners
Norafsport

Byledobiec Anin
NORAFSPORT

ITMBW KRAKOW
RunningPerformance
TKKF UKLEJNA MYSLENICE

MOK Mszana Dolna
TKKF Beskidek

TKKF UKLEJNA Myslenice

UMKS NADIR JEDRZEJOW
Attig Team Zakopane
16bpd

Night runners +

ITMBW Krakéw

Limanowa Forrest

Klub Biegajgcych Lesnikow
ZS Tymbark JS 2007 Strzelec OSW
TKKF UKLEJNA MYSLENICE
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
DB Marathon Team

ZS Tymbark JS 2007 Strzelec OSW
ITMBW KRAKOW

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna



1:47:41
1:47:41
1:47:50
1:48:12
1:49:10
1:52:28
1:53:26
1:58:32
1:59:26
1:59:27
2:03:18
2:03:28
2:03:31
2:04:09
2:04:58
2:07:00
2:38:18
2:59:39

42
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
57
58
66
69

245 Michat
246 Jacek
243 Wiktoria
249 Larysa
230 Marcin
260 Jacek
203 Agnieszka
221 Ladislav
217 Martina
202 Tomas
247 Jacek
259 Marek
248 Mariusz
237 Anna

215 Agata
209 Darek
256 Marcin
261 Aleksandra

Majchrzan
Pawlikowski
Fuks
Kokoszka
Pycia
Hubner
Dziedziniewicz
Maras
Kolibarova
Democko
Drabik
Bieniecki
Pazdziora
Adamska
Kijowska
Glanas
Kaliszewski
Palkij

Rupniéw

Krakow
Czestochowa
Krakow

Presov

Presov

Spisska Nova Ves
Krakow

Krakow
Krakow
Skawina

ITMBW KRAKOW

MARAS team
MARAS team

Wild Dogs Team
Wild Dogs Team

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta



1:27:50
1:29:16
1:31:54
1:34:59
1:42:20
1:42:20
1:44:16
1:47:41
1:47:50
1:48:12
1:53:26
1:59:26
2:04:09
2:04:58
2:59:39

O o0 NO UL WN -
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226 Kinga
258 Anna
238 Dominika
224 Joanna
201 Ewelina
210 Justyna
223 Grazyna
245 Michat
243 Wiktoria
249 Larysa
203 Agnieszka
217 Martina
237 Anna
215 Agata

261 Aleksandra

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 15 km - KOBIETY

Pachura
Bieniecka
Bolechowska
Nabielec

Balachowska-Czernecka

Gogol

Mucha
Majchrzan
Fuks
Kokoszka
Dziedziniewicz
Kolibarova
Adamska
Kijowska

Palkij

Mszana Dolna

Zakopane
Krakow
Myslenice
Zasan
Krakow

Rupniéw
Krakow
Presov
Krakow
Krakow

Attiqg Team Zakopane
ITMBW Krakow

TKKF UKLEJNA MYSLENICE
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
DB Marathon Team

ITMBW KRAKOW
MARAS team
Wild Dogs Team
Wild Dogs Team

Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta



1:05:12
1:10:29
1:14:01
1:15:02
1:16:53
1:18:25
1:20:53
1:21:03
1:23:56
1:26:57
1:27:04
1:27:59
1:28:16
1:28:32
1:29:34
1:30:10
1:33:21
1:34:11
1:36:30
1:40:39
1:41:09
1:44:41
1:44:46
1:45:07
1:45:41
1:46:05
1:46:28
1:47:41
1:49:10
1:52:28
1:58:32
1:59:27
2:03:18
2:03:28
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212 Dominik
241 Krzysztof
227 Woijciech
216 Dominik
206 Sebastian
234 Michat
236 Daniel
214 Bolestaw
255 Woijciech
225 Marek
252 Zbigniew
207 Dominik
257 Dawid
231 Stanistaw
251 Rysiek
240 Jozef
254 Mariusz
211 Piotr
222 Edward
213 Marcin
220 Michat
242 tukasz
218 Wiestaw
204 Waldemar
244 Rafat
250 Stanistaw
239 Marcin
246 Jacek
230 Marcin
260 Jacek
221 Ladislav
202 Tomas
247 Jacek
259 Marek

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 15 km - MEZCZYZNI

Grzadziel
Falkowski
Pietrzyk
Kobryn
Florek
Targosz
Wrona
Kasperek
Dylag
Nadkanski
Radomskil951
Frach
Wozniak
Radzik
Precikowski
Worobiec
Odziomek
Gorka
Mucha
Jachym
Luraniec
Dyduta
Kowalczyk
Dziedziniewicz
Lenart
Opach
Gatka
Pawlikowski
Pycia
Hubner
Maras
Democko
Drabik
Bieniecki

Dziekanowice
Krakow
Krakow
Katowice
Gabon
Krakow
Krakow
Myslenice

Mszana Gona
Bielsko-Biata
Krakow

tyczanka
Wieliczka
Jedrzejéw
Tymbark
Zasan
Limanowa
Libertéw
Tymbark

Tymbark
Krakow

Rupniéw

Krakow
Czestochowa
Presov

Spisska Nova Ves
Krakow

VEGAN POWER
Woodward Runners
Norafsport

Byledobiec Anin
NORAFSPORT

ITMBW KRAKOW
RunningPerformance
TKKF UKLEJNA MYSLENICE

MOK Mszana Dolna
TKKF Beskidek

TKKF UKLEJNA Myslenice

UMKS NADIR JEDRZEJOW

16bpd

Night runners +

Limanowa Forrest

Klub Biegajgcych Lesnikow

ZS Tymbark JS 2007 Strzelec OSW

ZS Tymbark JS 2007 Strzelec OSW
ITMBW KRAKOW

MARAS team

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna



2:03:31 35 248 Mariusz Pazdziora Mezczyzna
2:07:00 36 209 Darek Glanas Skawina Mezczyzna
2:38:18 37 256 Marcin Kaliszewski Mezczyzna



1:27:42
1:28:32
1:32:19
1:34:51
1:38:01
1:43:03
1:58:38
2:01:21
2:05:38
2:06:11
2:06:57
2:08:10
2:10:01
2:11:18
2:25:58
2:36:06
2:43:13
2:56:50
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304 Witek

316 Arkadiusz
301 Jakub

318 Katarzyna
308 Ireneusz
319 Matgorzata
305 Renata
307 Aneta

313 Sebastian
302 Monika
314 Natalia
306 Anna

310 Stawek
309 Dorota
312 Magdalena
311 Ewa

317 Aleksandra
315 Agnieszka

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 15 km Z PSEM

Dubowiecki
Muzyk
Baginski
Leboda
Nusbaum
Bajak
Dyduta
Kozeranska
Zimolag
Dobrowolska
Zerda
Kijowska
Telec
Satata
Zimolag
Walkowska
Mucha
Rusnak

Zakopane
Krakow
Jaworzno

Krakow
Wojkowice
Sosnowiec
Krakow
Wieliczka
Krakow
Niepotomice
Krakow
Mystowice
Szczawnica

Chata Biegacza K34 Zakopane

Wild Dogs Team

Wild Dogs Team
Wild Dogs Team
Wild Dogs Team

Niepotomice Biegajg

tapy w Gory

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta



1:34:51
1:43:03
1:58:38
2:01:21
2:06:11
2:06:57
2:08:10
2:11:18
2:25:58
2:36:06
2:43:13
2:56:50

1:27:42
1:28:32
1:32:19
1:38:01
2:05:38
2:10:01
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Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 15 km Z PSEM - KOBIETY

318 Katarzyna Leboda
319 Matgorzata  Bajak

305 Renata Dyduta Krakow

307 Aneta Kozeranska Wojkowice Wild Dogs Team
302 Monika Dobrowolska Krakow Wild Dogs Team
314 Natalia Zerda Wieliczka

306 Anna Kijowska Krakow Wild Dogs Team
309 Dorota Satatfa Krakéw

312 Magdalena  Zimolag Mystowice

311 Ewa Walkowska Szczawnica tapy w Gory

317 Aleksandra Mucha
315 Agnieszka Rusnak

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 15 km Z PSEM - MEZCZYZNI

304 Witek Dubowiecki Zakopane Chata Biegacza K34 Zakopane
316 Arkadiusz Muzyk

301 Jakub Baginski Krakow Wild Dogs Team

308 Ireneusz Nusbaum Jaworzno

313 Sebastian Zimolag Sosnowiec

310 Stawek Telec Niepotomice Niepotomice Biegaja

Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna



2:59:58
3:18:43
3:23:30
3:26:30
3:27:13
3:28:43
3:29:58
3:30:51
3:31:03
3:36:34
3:38:07
3:38:31
3:48:09
3:48:09
3:53:39
3:55:01
3:55:23
3:55:41
3:57:17
3:57:41
3:59:27
4:00:52
4:00:55
4:02:39
4:03:06
4:03:47
4:09:20
4:12:25
4:12:25
4:14:14
4:14:27
4:14:27
4:31:46
4:31:56
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45 Piotr
52 Marcin
38 Michat
30 Marek
47 Katarzyna
23 Mateusz
53 Marek
12 Wojciech
16 Tomasz
15 Adam
13 Dariusz
59 tukasz
58 Lucyna
36 Adam
20 Przemystaw
9 Szymon
50 Sabina
24 Jacek
27 Pawet
41 Angelika
7 Mariusz
57 Jarostaw
29 Jarostaw
42 Jarostaw
40 Barttomiej
8 Przemystaw
34 Piotr
43 Alicja
26 Piotr
28 Mariusz
51 Jowita
10 Daniel
2 Dorota
37 Bozena

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017

Gutt
Rachwat
Stopa
Oleksy
Piechula
Malinowski
Whnek
Gembacz
Kacki
Kazmierczyk
Gradzi
Wyrobek
Kuchno
Pycia
Kozeranski
Dymek
tawniczak
Maslanka
Miktas
Arter- Krzyzek
Dudek
Dabrowski
Oleksy
Walasik
Tytko

Dura
Perczynski
Zarzycka
Mazurek
Nastuta
Switalska
Dziedzina
Bober
Sikora

Dystans 35 km

Tychy
Tymbark

Mystowice

Stopnice
Przenosza
Katowice
Krakow

Krakéw
Wojkowice
Myslenice

Krakow
Jaworzno
Krakow
Ruda Slaska

Tymbark
Jaworzno
Tychy

Krakow

Czarny Dunajec
Mszana Dolna
Jaworzno
Bytom

Rabka-Zdroj
Gabon
Myslenice

MarcinSwiercTEAM
LKS Taekwondo Tymbark

AKGK TEAM/ Krakowska Izba Adwokacka

Wild Dogs Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

Norafsport

Night Runners

KS Limanowa Forrest

Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
NORAFSPORT
Bio-Reh Team

EPIC TEAM™
Norafsport
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Kobieta



4:36:34
4:36:35
4:57:50
4:57:50
5:11:50
5:19:27
5:23:29
5:43:39
5:43:40
6:15:00

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

19 Klaudia
56 Jakub
54 Sylwia
44 Piotr

4 Piotr

25 Kasia

6 Agnieszka
46 Nina
48 Grzegorz
17 Janusz

Kot

Bem
Pasecka
Zottek
Borowiecki
Mazur
Dudek
Wrébel
Wrébel
Kietbasa

Krakow

Rabka-Zdroj
Krakow
Krakow
Ruda Slaska

Krakow

NIGHT RUNNERS

PGB Sportowa Paczka
APIWAST Krakow
Night Runners +
Night Runners

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna



3:27:13
3:48:09
3:55:23
3:57:41
4:12:25
4:14:27
4:31:46
4:31:56
4:36:34
4:57:50
5:19:27
5:23:29
5:43:39
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47 Katarzyna
58 Lucyna
50 Sabina
41 Angelika
43 Alicja
51 Jowita

2 Dorota
37 Bozena
19 Klaudia
54 Sylwia
25 Kasia

6 Agnieszka
46 Nina

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 35 km - KOBIETY

Piechula
Kuchno
tawniczak
Arter- Krzyzek
Zarzycka
Switalska
Bober
Sikora

Kot
Pasecka
Mazur
Dudek
Wrébel

Krakow
Mszana Dolna

Gabon
Myslenice
Krakow

Krakéw
Ruda Slaska

Bio-Reh Team

Norafsport
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice
NIGHT RUNNERS

Night Runners +
Night Runners

Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta



2:59:58
3:18:43
3:23:30
3:26:30
3:28:43
3:29:58
3:30:51
3:31:03
3:36:34
3:38:07
3:38:31
3:48:09
3:53:39
3:55:01
3:55:41
3:57:17
3:59:27
4:00:52
4:00:55
4:02:39
4:03:06
4:03:47
4:09:20
4:12:25
4:14:14
4:14:27
4:36:35
4:57:50
5:11:50
5:43:40
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45 Piotr
52 Marcin
38 Michat
30 Marek
23 Mateusz
53 Marek
12 Wojciech
16 Tomasz
15 Adam
13 Dariusz
59 tukasz
36 Adam
20 Przemystaw
9 Szymon
24 Jacek
27 Pawet
7 Mariusz
57 Jarostaw
29 Jarostaw
42 Jarostaw
40 Barttomiej
8 Przemystaw
34 Piotr
26 Piotr
28 Mariusz
10 Daniel
56 Jakub
44 Piotr
4 Piotr
48 Grzegorz

Wyniki Tymbarskie Pagorki 2017
Dystans 35 km - MEZCZYZNI

Gutt
Rachwat
Stopa
Oleksy
Malinowski
Whnek
Gembacz
Kacki
Kazmierczyk
Gradzi
Wyrobek
Pycia
Kozeranski
Dymek
Maslanka
Miktas
Dudek
Dabrowski
Oleksy
Walasik
Tytko

Dura
Perczynski
Mazurek
Nastuta
Dziedzina
Bem
Zottek
Borowiecki
Wrébel

Tychy
Tymbark
Mystowice

Stopnice
Przenosza
Katowice
Krakow

Krakow
Wojkowice
Myslenice
Krakow
Jaworzno
Ruda Slaska

Tymbark
Jaworzno
Tychy

Krakow

Czarny Dunajec
Jaworzno
Bytom
Rabka-Zdroj

Rabka-Zdroj
Krakow

MarcinSwiercTEAM
LKS Taekwondo Tymbark

AKGK TEAM/ Krakowska lzba Adwokacka

Wild Dogs Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Norafsport

Night Runners

KS Limanowa Forrest
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
NORAFSPORT

EPIC TEAM™

PGB Sportowa Paczka
APIWAST Krakow

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna



